PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3860057

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SANJAI KOHLI	10/11/1996
STEVEN CHEN	10/11/1996

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SIRF TECHNOLOGY, INC.
Street Address:	107 SAN ZENO WAY
City:	SUNNYVALE
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94086

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7295633

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: btwalker@qualcomm.com
Correspondent Name: QUALCOMM INCORPORATED
Address Line 1: 5775 MOREHOUSE DRIVE
Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92121

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BRETT T. WALKER
SIGNATURE:	/Brett T. Walker/
DATE SIGNED:	05/05/2016

Total Attachments: 2

source=CSR Assignment#page4.tif source=CSR Assignment#page5.tif

PATENT 503813409 REEL: 038476 FRAME: 0044

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I am a joint inventor of a new and useful invention for which an executed application for a United States Letters Patent entitled **Triple Multiplexing Spread Spectrum** Receiver, Serial No. 08/638,021, was filed on April 25, 1996; and

WHEREAS, SiRF Technology, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of California, and having a place of business at 107 San Zeno Way, Sunnyvale, CA 94086, referred to below as Assignee, desires to acquire the exclusive right, title, and interest in and to said invention, in and to said application, and in and to any Letters Patent to be granted and issued thereon:

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, all my right, title, and interest in and to said invention, in the United States and throughout the world, in and to the above referenced application and any Letters Patent which may be granted and issued therefor, and in and to any continuations, continuations-in-part, divisions, reissues and extensions of said Letters Patent; and all international priority rights associated therewith; and I further agree to sign all papers and perform all acts, without any further consideration, but at no cost or expense to me, as said Assignee may deem necessary to make this Assignment fully effective, including the execution of any and all original, reissue, divisional, and continuing United States and foreign patent applications; and I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to Assignee, its successors and assigns.

this IN WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and seal
STATE OF CALIFORNIA)) ss.
COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA)
On this day of
COMM, TOSZIVO COMM, TOSZIVO NOCATY PUBLIC NOCATY PUBLIC NOCATY PUBLIC NOCATY PUBLIC NOCATY PUBLIC NOCATY PUBLIC September 12, 1996

PATENT REEL: 8204 FRAME: 0546

> PATENT REEL: 038476 FRAME: 0045

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I am a joint inventor of a new and useful invention for which an executed application for a United States Letters Patent entitled Triple Multiplexing Spread Spectrum Receiver, Serial No. 08/638,021, was filed on April 25, 1996; and

WHEREAS, SiRF Technology, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of California, and having a place of business at 107 San Zeno Way, Sunnyvale, CA 94086, referred to below as Assignee, desires to acquire the exclusive right, title, and interest in and to said invention, in and to said application, and in and to any Letters Patent to be granted and issued thereon:

NOW, THEREFORE, for valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, I do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto Assignee, its successors and assigns, all my right, title, and interest in and to said invention, in the United States and throughout the world, in and to the above referenced application and any Letters Patent which may be granted and issued therefor, and in and to any continuations, continuationsin-part, divisions, reissues and extensions of said Letters Patent; and all international priority rights associated therewith; and I further agree to sign all papers and perform all acts, without any further consideration, but at no cost or expense to me, as said Assignee may deem necessary to make this Assignment fully effective, including the execution of any and all original, reissue, divisional, and continuing United States and foreign patent applications; and I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to Assignee, its successors and assigns.

this in WITNESS WHEREOF I have hereunto set my hand and seal, 1996. Steven Chen
STATE OF CALIFORNIA)) ss.
COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA)
On this day of, 1996, before me a Notary Public, personally appeared Steven Chen who I am satisfied is the person named in and who executed the foregoing instrument in my presence and did acknowledge the same to be a voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein expressed.
COMMUNICATION OF AND ASSESSMENT OF ASSESSMENT OF AND ASSESSMENT OF AND ASSESSMENT OF ASSES

RECORDED: 05/05/2016

PATENT REEL: 8204 FRAME: 0547

PATENT

REEL: 038476 FRAME: 0046